FUJITSU LTD.

FUJITSU LTD.
ISIN:  JP3818000006
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Price
14.93 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 6702

-0.13% (-0.02)
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6702

Frankfurt

EUR
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Stock
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NIKKEI 225
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3818000006&ID_NOTATION=219073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3818000006&ID_NOTATION=219073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58faabeedda20d9f98e5274a814151bed9e08cc5ee9ee6fdb87e07b9e3e11aae&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd8e5d0345d27ae10&time=1720808966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dc5056311f8c19b24dde0d931a3a7559104ba7e52e5fc54d4a1aa1aff2bb625&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7742f69fba520b22&time=1720808966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b4b1b231b5c9b7ec793e7e1a50b19bb077e15f869032a01c0594dbe3315851&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e56258088934ec1ed&time=1720808966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575bcc4f38737afbc094c9980d2abea23caf197480e0eec3d319573e12f180d5&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f616b341f41a2d95e&time=1720808966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330858c557ae583bfd854a2bf82cdaa20fa4b9472a287fd6ae285d79665b0a2a&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7752728f14730fb0d&time=1720808966&tool=RSC

FUJITSU LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:14:28

Price
14.93 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +13.99%
Perf (abs.) +1.84
Beta 0.67
Volatility 42.75

-0.13% (-0.02)

JP3818000006
6702

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

31,551 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.18 EUR (360)
15.78 EUR (360)

14.93 EUR
14.93 EUR
14.93 EUR
14.95 EUR
15.67 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1Y 3Y
+32.07% -9.31%
+3.63 -1.54
0.64 0.90
37.52 38.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

17:56

08:00

08:14

16:14

08:04

Price

15.18 EUR

2,667.50 JPY

15.10 EUR

15.32 EUR

14.93 EUR

14.93 EUR (0)
14.19 EUR (44

14.40 EUR (148

13.03 EUR (92

11.90 EUR (2024/01/17
15.79 EUR (2024/04/12
10.36 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

144.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
15.79 EUR (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
8

7,564
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252214

FUJITSU LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:00

08:14

20:04

19:31

08:08

14.93 EUR

14.93 EUR

15.51 USD

15.11 EUR

15.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527207

FUJITSU LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(o8
FUJITSU

Contact Details
FUJITSU

Shiodome City Center, 1-5-2 Higashi-
Shimbashi - 105-7123 Minato-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6252-2220
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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